City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of March, 2021

Address
1805 N

1845
3100
2020
1601
1900
1103
2518
1008
1107

4 E
1401
1301 N
1100 N
1602 N
2404
1513
1626 N
1803
3510
3419

1424

2117 W

1518
3615
1606 N
1830
2305

234 E

4/5/2021

20th St
Southlawn Ave
Nine Mile Rd
Anniston St
Oliver Hill Way
Accommodation St
Mosby St
Fairfield Ave
Hickory St

St. John St

Hill St

St. James St
1st St

2nd St

19th St
Marion Mashore St
Idlewood Ave
27th St
Albany Ave
Patrick Ave
Florida Ave
Flynn Rd

Cary St

Milton St
Platinum Rd
22nd St

Joplin Ave
Cersley St

36th St

Action Date

3/1/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
PENDING
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021

3/26/2021

Activity

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

New Construction

Home Repair

New Construction

New Construction

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Finding

No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property

No Historic Property

No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

VCRIS #

N/A
127-6684
127-6685
N/A
N/A
127-7199
N/A
127-6883
127-7180
127-7180
127-7180
127-7180
127-7180
127-0817
N/A
N/A
N/A
127-5817
N/A

127-0831-0066

127-0814

127-5750

Neighborhood

Eastview

Hillside Court
Creighton
Whitcomb
Whitcomb

Mosby

Fairmount

Fairfield

Gilpin

Gilpin

Gilpin

Gilpin

Gilpin

Gilpin

Eastview
Swansboro
Randolph

Woodbville

Blackwell

North Highland Park
North Highland Park
Elkhardt

The Fan

North Highland Park
Deerbourne

Peter Paul

Oak Grove
Swansboro

Swansboro West

Year Built
1961

1952
1952
1958
1970
1962
1965
1958
1942
1963
1965
1963
1965
1965

1926

1990

1942
1927
1963
1997
1950
1974
2007
1946
1993

1922

Acreage

0.201
17.190
29.050
34.673
13.000
27.340
15.200
33.192

8.880
13.790

3.468

2.454

0.790

3.479

0.155

0.069

0.054

0.083

0.124

0.190

0.112

0.502

0.046

0.207

1.670

0.071

0.131

0.058

0.131

Agency

ProjectHomes

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

RRHA

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity

Habitat for Humanity
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Address
907

617 E
1302 N
5410
4700

907

507
2122

3109

4/5/2021

Arizona Ct
Brookland Park Blvd
35th St

Walmsley Blvd
Lucinda Ln
Montague Rd
Bancroft Ave
Allwood Ave

4th Ave

Action Date

3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/30/2021
3/30/2021

3/30/2021

Activity

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Finding

No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

VCRIS #

127-6757

127-0821-0954

127-0831-0720

Neighborhood

Woodhaven
Green Park
Oakwood

Piney Knolls
Cottrell Farms
Worthington
Providence Park
McGuire Manor

North Highland Park

Year Built
1961

2008
1940
1959
1980
1956
1920
1955

1920

Acreage

0.344
0.113
0.181
0.340
0.296
0.312
0.138
0.255

0.086

Agency
Habitat for Humanity

Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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