City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of March, 2021

Address		Action Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
1805 N	20th St	3/1/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A		Eastview	1961	0.201	ProjectHomes
1845	Southlawn Ave	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Hillside Court	1952	17.190	RRHA
3100	Nine Mile Rd	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6684	Creighton	1952	29.050	RRHA
2020	Anniston St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6685	Whitcomb	1958	34.673	RRHA
1601	Oliver Hill Way	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Whitcomb	1970	13.000	RRHA
1900	Accommodation St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Mosby	1962	27.340	RRHA
1103	Mosby St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7199	Fairmount	1965	15.200	RRHA
2518	Fairfield Ave	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Fairfield	1958	33.192	RRHA
1008	Hickory St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6883	Gilpin	1942	8.880	RRHA
1107	St. John St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1963	13.790	RRHA
4 E	Hill St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1965	3.468	RRHA
1401	St. James St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1963	2.454	RRHA
1301 N	1st St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1965	0.790	RRHA
1100 N	2nd St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-7180	Gilpin	1965	3.479	RRHA
1602 N	19th St	3/15/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0817	Eastview	1926	0.155	ProjectHomes
2404	Marion Mashore St	3/18/2021	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Swansboro		0.069	ProjectHomes
1513	Idlewood Ave	3/18/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Randolph	1990	0.054	ProjectHomes
1626 N	27th St	3/18/2021	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Woodville		0.083	ProjectHomes
1803	Albany Ave	PENDING	New Construction			127-5817	Blackwell		0.124	ProjectHomes
3510	Patrick Ave	3/22/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	North Highland Park	1942	0.190	ProjectHomes
3419	Florida Ave	3/22/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0831-0066	North Highland Park	1927	0.112	ProjectHomes
1424	Flynn Rd	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		Elkhardt	1963	0.502	Habitat for Humanity
2117 W	Cary St	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A		The Fan	1997	0.046	Habitat for Humanity
1518	Milton St	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		North Highland Park	1950	0.207	Habitat for Humanity
3615	Platinum Rd	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		Deerbourne	1974	1.670	Habitat for Humanity
1606 N	22nd St	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0814	Peter Paul	2007	0.071	Habitat for Humanity
1830	Joplin Ave	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		Oak Grove	1946	0.131	Habitat for Humanity
2305	Cersley St	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5750	Swansboro	1993	0.058	Habitat for Humanity
234 E	36th St	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A		Swansboro West	1922	0.131	Habitat for Humanity

Address		Action Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
907	Arizona Ct	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6757	Woodhaven	1961	0.344	Habitat for Humanity
617 E	Brookland Park Blvd	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		Green Park	2008	0.113	Habitat for Humanity
1302 N	35th St	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0821-0954	Oakwood	1940	0.181	Habitat for Humanity
5410	Walmsley Blvd	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		Piney Knolls	1959	0.340	ProjectHomes
4700	Lucinda Ln	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		Cottrell Farms	1980	0.296	ProjectHomes
907	Montague Rd	3/26/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		Worthington	1956	0.312	ProjectHomes
507	Bancroft Ave	3/30/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A		Providence Park	1920	0.138	ProjectHomes
2122	Allwood Ave	3/30/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A		McGuire Manor	1955	0.255	ProjectHomes
3109	4th Ave	3/30/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0831-0720	North Highland Park	1920	0.086	ProjectHomes